
Price-Responsive Load Working Group
November 9, 2000 Meeting Attendance

* indicates conference call participant

Check if 
Present First Name Last Name Company Phone e-mail

x John Adams NYISO jadams@nyiso.com
x John Ahearn NYSERDA 518-862-1090 x3310 mja@nyserda.org

David Ahrens Navigant Consulting for LIPA 516-876-0066  david_ahrens@rmiinc.com
x Edith Allen NYS PSC Staff 518-486-2159  edith_allen@dps.state.ny.us

Jason Ambrose Plurimi, Inc. 415-550-2526  jason@plurimi.com
x Jerry Ancona Niagara Mohawk 315-460-2152 anconaj@nimo.com

Andy Bakey Powerweb Technologies 610-627-9600 abakey@2powerweb.com
x Joel Blau 1st Rochdale 518-439-7703 joblau@attglobal.net

Peter Blom Con Ed Solutions 914-286-7019  blomp@conedsolutions.com
x Aaron Breidenbaugh Navigant Consulting for PRLC 518-456-1082 aaron@global2000.net
x Jay Brew Brickfield, Burcholts & Ritts jbrew@bbrlaw.com

Kevin Brocks Read and Laniado 518-465-9313 krb@readlaniado.com
x Ruben Brown E Cubed Company LLC 212-585-1459 rsbrown@ecubedllc.com
x Roy Brown Rochester Gas & Elec. 716-422-5704  roy_brown@rge.com

Frank Campi Powercold Inc. 973-625-1197 fcampi@bigfoot.com
x William K. Chiume NYISO 518-356-6078 wchiume@nyiso.com
x Bill Conway MetroGen LLC 301-983-9159 wbconway@earthlink.net
* Mike Cordero Energetics
x Dave Coup NYSERDA 518-862-1090 jdc@nyserda.org

John D'Aloia NYS PSC Staff 518-486-2427  john_daloia@dps.state.ny.us
Ken Deal MDR – Neenan Associates 915-631-1011 deal@mdrinc.com

x Bob deMello NYISO 518-356-6002 rdemello@nyiso.com
x Larry DeWitt Pace Energy Project 518-478-0602 dewitt@nycap.rr.com

Mike Dibella Hess 315-234-5328  mdibella@hess.com
Peter W. Douglas NYSERDA 518-862-1090 x3214 pwd@nyserda.org

x John Dowling NYEBF 518-366-3032 jdowling@nycap.rr.com
x Timothy Duffy NYISO 518-356-6242 tduffy@nyiso.com

Steve Eber Keyspan 516-512-7106  seber@keyspanservices.com



Check if 
Present First Name Last Name Company Phone e-mail

Scott Englander Tabors, Caramanis 617-354-5304 sle@tca-us.com
Jill Feblowitz Xenergy 781-273-5700 jfeblowitz@alum.mit.edu
Frank Felder Independent Consultant for NYISO 781-643-1631  fafelder@erols.com

x Stephen Fernands Customized Energy Solutions 215-875-9440 sfernands@cesolution.com
Mike Fitzpatrick Rochester Gas & Elec. 716-724-8670  mike_fitzpatrick@rge.com

* Bill Flick Powertec
Owen Foster Edison Mission

x Howard Fromer Enron 518-427-0531 hfromer@enron.com
x Jim Gallagher NY PSC staff 518-474-1932 james_gallagher@dps.state.ny.us

Donald Gilligan Predicate LLC for NAESCO 508-698-0000, x204 donaldg@ma.ultranet.com
x William J. Golemboski NYISO 518-356-6172 wgolemboski@nyiso.com

Bob Gow New York Power Authority 212-468-6894
Glenn Haake IPPNY 518-436-0368 glenn@ippny.org

x Chris Hall NYSERDA 518-862-1090 cjh@nyserda.org
Bill Henstebeck Con Edison 212-460-3515 henstebeckb@coned.com

x Bill Hillis Siemens / NYEEC 914-878-7804 wjhjr@rcn.com
x Joe Holtman Southern Energy New York jaholtma@seiworldwide.com

John Johnson Con Edison 212-460-3503  johnsonj@coned.com
Jim King Multiple intervenors 518-426-4600 jking@couchwhite.com
Mollie Lampi NYISO 518-356-7530 mlampi@nyiso.com

x David Lawrence NYISO 518-356-6084 dlawrence@nyiso.com
x Christian Lenci Praxiar, Inc. christian_lenci@praxair.com
x John Little Navigant Consulting 516-876-0066 john_little@rmiinc.com
x Bob Loughney Multiple intervenors 518-426-4600  rloughney@couchwhite.com
* Helle Maide New York Power Authority 212-468-6894 helle.maide@nypa.gov

Ross Malme RETX.COM 404-236-0912 malme@retx.com
x Tim McClive Niagara Mohawk 315-428-6972 mcclivet@nimo.com
* Dan McLaughlin AES 

Meredith B. Miller Tabors, Caramanis 617-354-5304, x116 mbmiller@tca-us.com
x Tammy Mitchell NYS PSC Staff 518-486-2462  tammy_mitchell@dps.state.ny.us
x Michael Mosher CH Enterprises mlmosher@chenergy.com
x Ibrahim Mqasqas NYISO imqasqas@nyiso.com
x Bernie Neenan Neenan Associates 315-478-9974 bneenan@bneenan.com
x Tariq Niazi NYS Consumer Prot. Board 518-486-3932 niazit@consumer.state.ny.us



Check if 
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x Ian Nitschke NY PSC staff 518-473-0614 ian_nitschke@dps.state.ny.us
John Pade NYISO 518-356-6224 jpade@nyiso.com
Lee Parker Silicon Energy

x Melissa Piper Niagara Mohawk 315-428-6722 piperm@nimo.com
Donna Pratt Neenan Associates 315-478-9981 dpratt@bneenan.com

x John Prunkl MetroGen LLC 205-343-1977 jdprunkl@earthlink.net
Robert Putnam AWS Scientific, Inc. 518-437-8652 rputnam@awsscientific.com
Michael Rubenstein Plurimi, Inc. 415-550-2523 michael@plurimi.com
Doreen Saia Couch White for Southern Energy 518-426-4600 dsaia@couchwhite.com
Peter Savio NYSERDA 518-862-1090,x3334 pps@nyserda.org
Peter Scarpelli RETX.COM 312-902-2677  pscarpelli@retx.com

x Jim Scheiderich Select/NU 315-622-2053 scheije@nu.com
Len Singer Multiple intervenors 518-426-4600 lsinger@couchwhite.com
John E. Smith E Cubed Company LLC 518-861-5022 johnesmith@aol.com
Greg Sticka Amerada Hess 315-234-5320 gsticka@hess.com
Kyle Storie Advantage Energy Inc. 716-326-4977 kgstorie@adelphia.net
Tom Thompson 1st Rochdale
Pam VanHorne Aquila Energy
Jim Velleau Central Hudson G&E

x Steven B. Wemple ConEdison Energy 914-993-2149 wemples@conedenergy.com
x Chris Wentlent AES cwentlent@aesc.com

George Wilson Con Edison 
* Mark Younger Slater Consulting 518-286-1937 mdy@slater-consulting.com
x John Zdimal NYSEG 607-762-7975 jjzdimal@nyseg.com
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